2019-2020 Beaufort County Early College High School
Parent Booster Association

	Date
	Time/Place
	PBA Meetings & Agenda Items

	July 3
	9:45 am
Building 5-5
	Event Calendar Planning

	September 12
	5:00 pm
Building 10
	Discuss Plans for the Year and Officer Elections

	October 10
	5:00 pm
Building 10
	Fall Social and Thanksgiving Luncheon

	April  9
	5:00 pm
Building 10
	Teacher Appreciation and Graduation



BCECHS Event Dates

Freshman Orientation Alert call - Sunday, July 21, 2019
Freshman Orientation - Tuesday, July 23, 2019
Floating Open House for 10th-13th Graders - Monday, August 5, 2019
Super Senior Breakfast - Tuesday, August 13, 2019
Fall Social - Friday, October 25, 2019
Thanksgiving Teacher Luncheon - Monday, November 18, 2019
Prom a	t Yankee Hall - Saturday, March 28, 2020
Teacher Appreciation Week - Monday-Friday, May 4-8, 2020
Awards Night - Thursday, May 7, 2020
BCCC Graduation - Friday, May 15, 2020
BCECHS Graduate Breakfast and Practice - Thursday, May 21, 2020 (8:30)
BCECHS Graduation - Friday, May 22, 2020
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